Tuotekortti 526794
https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/karhunkielilaikka-polybras526794

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Paino (kg)

Hinta

Karhunkielilaikka Polybras 150 mm, A280, Tarra

150MM, A280, TARRA
526794

TJ-0928.T
4027107001408
0.0230

4,20 €
3,39 € (alv 0 %)
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